Historic Environment Scotland

Information required to be published by the Public Services Reform (Scotland) Act 2010

Payments with a value in excess of £25,000 for the year ended 31 March 2017

Payee

The Architectural Heritage Fund

Ease Archaeology

Esh Border Construction

HP Inc UK Ltd

Scottish Civic Trust

The Royal Bank of Scotland
Edinburgh World Heritage Trust
Computacenter

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Peter Mitchell & Son

Perth & Kinross Heritage Trust
Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Moray College

Scottish Universities Environmental Res
The Architectural Heritage Fund

EDF Energy

Historic Scotland Foundation

Teletrac Navman (UK) Ltd

Redfern Travel Ltd

Total Gas & Power Ltd

McGowan Environmental Engineering Ltd
Sea Hunter Marine

The Queen Elizabeth Castle of Mey Trust
Auchindrain Trust

Historic Scotland Foundation

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Speyside Scaffolding Services Ltd
Top Paragon Investments Ltd

Fife Council

Antenna Audio

Lothian Heating Services

The Royal Bank of Scotland

Highland Council - General Income
New Lanark Trust

Argyll & Bute Council

Ayr Town Heritage Initiative

Esh Border Construction

Falkirk Council (Falkirk CARS)
Scottish Borders Council (Selkirk CARS)
Slamannan Church

City of Edinburgh Council

EDF Energy

Argyll & Bute Council (Inverary CARS)
McDonald Scaffolding Services Ltd
Preservica Ltd

Robert Gordon University

Society of Antiquaries of Scotland
Scaottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Auchterderran Kinglassie Church
EDF Energy

Holy Trinity Church, Haddington
Whistl UK Ltd

Lockheed Martin BusinessTechnology
EDF Energy

Ice London

Total Gas & Power Ltd

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
Scaottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Redfern Travel Ltd

RCDM St Brides

Date

06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
13/04/2016
13/04/2016
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
18/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
25/04/2016
25/04/2016
25/04/2016
25/04/2016
25/04/2016
27/04/2016
27/04/2016
05/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
25/05/2016
31/05/2016
02/06/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016

Amount (£)
500,000.00
36,936.00
369,193.56
92,887.56
25,463.00
211,604.99
32,499.00
25,571.34
64,495.20
27,462.54
237,765.00
29,951.00
35,726.00
60,773.04
92,320.00
29,147.55
150,000.00
56,808.00
38,690.91
30,909.71
28,836.61
26,705.82
62,411.00
31,250.00
200,000.00
33,047.40
28,990.82
115,408.01
39,575.00
49,689.60
26,681.88
124,188.31
27,317.00
383,688.00
87,113.00
38,400.00
200,884.80
254,631.00
102,190.00
41,480.00
25,653.00
65,694.88
692,204.00
37,500.00
37,080.00
46,000.00
43,365.00
42,315.00
48,450.00
37,570.49
25,280.00
47,131.28
67,849.50
42,435.10
25,410.00
26,275.42
29,052.10
51,504.00
45,763.57
52,500.00



Payee

Top Paragon Investments Ltd
Augustine United Church

The Royal Bank of Scotland

The Abbotsford Trust

Dunoon Burgh Hall Trust
Edinburgh World Heritage Trust
EDF Energy

Lockheed Martin BusinessTechnology
Archaeology Scotland

Esh Border Construction

Angus Council (Kirriemuir CARS)
Longmore House Properties Ltd
Think Publishing Ltd

EDF Energy

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
Whistl UK Ltd

Wessex Archaeology Ltd
Mediascape Ltd

Dunollie Projects

The Prince's Regeneration Trust
The Royal Bank of Scotland
Redfern Travel Ltd

Skaill House

ATOS

Dunoon Burgh Hall Trust

EDF Energy

Duart Castle Partnership

Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Built Environment Forum Scotland
Moray Council (Keith CARS)
Scottish Civic Trust

Blairs Farm Steading

Glasgow City Council

Angus Council (Kirriemuir CARS)
Auchindrain Trust

Esh Border Construction

South Kintyre Development Trust
McDonald Scaffolding Services Ltd
ATOS

Falkirk Council (Falkirk CARS)
Glasgow City Heritage Trust
Mauchline Parish Church

The National Trust for Scotland
New Lanark Trust

Aberdeen City Heritage Trust
Highland Council

Skaill House

Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Comms World

Edinburgh World Heritage Trust
Orkney Islands Council (Kirkwall CARS)
The Royal Bank of Scotland

Audit Scotland

Archaeology Scotland

EDF Energy

East Ayrshire Council (Galston CARS)
RCDM St Brides

Inverness City Heritage Trust
Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
The National Trust for Scotland
Renfrewshire Council

Moray Council (Elgin CARS)

Esh Border Construction

Fife Council (Cupar CARS)
Specialist Computer Centres plc

Date

08/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
13/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
20/06/2016
20/06/2016
20/06/2016
20/06/2016
22/06/2016
22/06/2016
27/06/2016
27/06/2016
29/06/2016
04/07/2016
04/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
13/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
20/07/2016
20/07/2016
25/07/2016
27/07/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
04/08/2016
08/08/2016
08/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
10/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
22/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016
24/08/2016

Amount (£)
115,000.00
38,500.00
121,471.03
40,000.00
90,380.00
55,543.00
34,666.88
31,632.00
46,453.00
233,937.24
56,759.00
216,750.00
37,810.01
30,514.52
27,357.48
32,587.71
29,445.65
73,272.24
29,466.00
25,000.00
91,511.80
40,544.26
31,667.36
105,968.44
36,152.00
32,313.35
26,732.00
62,834.00
32,464.00
95,112.00
25,464.00
235,512.00
128,740.00
48,877.00
31,250.00
276,289.20
44,936.00
33,840.00
50,560.32
129,744.00
159,628.00
47,900.00
209,859.00
220,516.00
91,864.00
120,089.00
35,663.86
52,863.00
27,329.34
42,496.00
157,503.00
101,950.41
60,779.00
46,452.00
32,196.99
193,629.00
42,000.00
152,581.00
55,003.75
170,195.00
84,920.00
163,754.00
502,375.20
61,487.00
189,416.72



Payee

ATOS

ATOS

Blairs Farm Steading

Helensburgh Parish Church

Inchture & Kinnaird Church

Bluefin Insurance Services Ltd
Glasgow Evangelical Church

Skaill House

Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust

Top Paragon Investments Ltd

The Royal Bank of Scotland
Lockheed Martin BusinessTechnology
Redfern Travel Ltd

Lockheed Martin BusinessTechnology
Ease Archaeology

Glasgow City Council

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
Think Publishing Ltd

War Memorials Trust

Edinburgh World Heritage Trust

EDF Energy

Esh Border Construction

St Matthews Church

Dundee Historic Env Trust (Revenue)
ATOS

CDDV LLP

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust

City of Edinburgh Council

Redfern Travel Ltd

Scottish Government

The Architectural Heritage Fund
Lockheed Martin BusinessTechnology
Auchterderran Kinglassie Church

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Scottish Natural Heritage

Stirling CHT Traditional Buildings
Edinburgh Military Tattoo Ltd

Highland Council

Longmore House Properties Ltd

New Laigh Kirk

The Queen Elizabeth Castle of Mey Trust
Auchindrain Trust

Redfern Travel Ltd

Treasurer To The Queen

Built Environment Forum Scotland
Campbeltown Community Business
Esh Border Construction

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
St Nicolas Ltd

The Royal Bank of Scotland
Edinburgh World Heritage Trust
Glasgow Building Preservation Trust
Theatre Royal

ATOS

EDF Energy

Helensburgh Parish Church

Scottish Civic Trust

Society of Antiquaries of Scotland
Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust

UKRI BGS t/a British Geological Survey
CDG (Scotland) Ltd

The Kirkmichael Trust

Peter Mitchell & Son

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd

Date

26/08/2016
30/08/2016
30/08/2016
30/08/2016
01/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/09/2016
07/09/2016
07/09/2016
07/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
12/09/2016
14/09/2016
14/09/2016
14/09/2016
14/09/2016
19/09/2016
19/09/2016
19/09/2016
19/09/2016
19/09/2016
26/09/2016
26/09/2016
26/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
28/09/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
05/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
17/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016
19/10/2016

Amount (£)
50,560.32
50,560.32

207,788.00
47,000.00
62,500.00
75,910.12
46,560.00
35,800.31
67,311.00

115,000.00
108,962.99
97,509.89
37,718.57
47,426.40
30,000.00
51,496.00
67,955.94
34,148.00
45,278.00
27,273.00
33,167.81
73,772.40
40,400.00
70,000.00
50,560.32
61,471.46
44.274.73
70,480.00
139,918.32
37,995.16
83,979.95
59,750.00
74,701.60
38,760.00
32,755.56
33,453.30
74,415.00
89,816.57
100,000.00

216,750.00
43,350.00
26,989.00
31,250.00
29,922.32
84,369.66
32,463.00
40,717.00

134,430.00
45,646.36
26,047.92

131,609.05
37,341.00

250,000.00
67,162.00
50,560.32
33,253.66
37,600.00
25,465.00
42,613.00
39,158.00
31,236.82
81,566.80
26,998.00
47,065.20
77,414.04



Payee

Audit Scotland

Friends of St Johns

Glasgow City Heritage Trust
Mackenzie Construction Ltd
Whistl UK Ltd

Archaeology Scotland

Ease Archaeology

Giffnock South Parish Church
The National Trust for Scotland
Dacoll Ltd

ESRI (UK) Ltd

The Architectural Heritage Fund
EDF Energy

Falkirk Council (Falkirk CARS)
Fife Council (Cupar CARS)

Midlothian Council (Gorebridge CARS)

New Lanark Trust

Redfern Travel Ltd

The Royal Bank of Scotland
EDF Energy

Angus Council (Kirriemuir CARS)
New Laigh Kirk

Redfern Travel Ltd

Think Publishing Ltd

EDF Energy

ATOS

Edinburgh World Heritage Trust
Esh Border Construction
Shettleston New Church

St Ann's Dunbar

Aberdeen City Heritage Trust
Top Paragon Investments Ltd
Hay's Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Largo & Newburn Parish Church
Redfern Travel Ltd

Stirling City Heritage Trust

St Ninian's Episcopal Church
Whistl UK Ltd

The Royal Bank of Scotland
ATOS

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Luddon Construction Ltd

Duart Castle Partnership
Scottish Waterways Trust

EDF Energy

Mauchline Parish Church

Pugh Computers Ltd

RSA Insurance Group plc
Scottish Government

Esh Border Construction
Scottish Natural Heritage
Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Total Gas & Power Ltd

St Nicolas Ltd

Archaeology Scotland
Compass Roofing Ltd

The Scape Trust

Bentleys Shop Fitting Ltd

Built Environment Forum Scotland
CDG (Scotland) Ltd

Leica Geosystems Ltd

MCSA Group Ltd

Protocol Policy Systems

The Royal Bank of Scotland
Aberdeen City Heritage Trust

Date

24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
24/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
14/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
16/11/2016
21/11/2016
28/11/2016
05/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017

Amount (£)
34,454.00
42,520.00

133,136.00
86,638.06
31,666.02
46,452.00
30,000.00
45,200.00
88,958.00
59,739.35
54,000.00
47,250.00
40,164.53
30,429.00
71,561.00
51,768.00
79,529.00
79,638.68

129,526.73
28,954.82
46,417.00
34,680.00
47,032.99
34,148.00

102,624.24
50,560.32
64,142.00

218,599.20
47,100.00
50,250.00
70,530.00

115,000.00
35,815.00
34,650.00
48,719.78
70,000.00
48,680.00
30,655.84
98,618.19
50,560.32
42,410.02
60,237.61
27,701.00

146,789.00
77,465.87
38,320.00
28,867.68
54,994.50
46,046.40

221,676.00
33,453.30
50,774.00
28,342.93
27,468.42
61,451.00
46,281.20
70,147.00
25,968.36
32,463.00
27,501.96
68,212.70
71,198.69
32,400.00
82,867.22
38,527.00



Payee

EDF Energy

Esh Border Construction

Langstane Housing Association
Stirling CHT Traditional Buildings
Augustine United Church

Carillion Services Ltd

Largo & Newburn Parish Church
Total Gas & Power Ltd

Suki Gifts International

Built Environment Forum Scotland
EDF Energy

Longmore House Properties Ltd
Angus Council (Kirriemuir CARS)
Scottish Civic Trust

War Memorials Trust

ATOS

Crawfordjohn Heritage Venture Trust
J & | Scaffolding Ltd

The National Trust for Scotland
Highland Council

North Ayrshire Council (Kilbirnie CARS)
Glasgow University

Antenna Audio

Allied Vehicles Ltd

Capita Business Services Ltd (Swan)
Giffnock South Parish Church

The Architectural Heritage Fund
Auchindrain Trust

Fife Council (Cupar CARS)

Redfern Travel Ltd

The Royal Bank of Scotland

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Treasurer To The Queen

North Lanarkshire Council

Armari Ltd

Esh Border Construction

McAllister Litho Glasgow Ltd

Dell Corporation Ltd

Dunscore Church Heritage Project
The National Trust for Scotland
Society of Antiquaries of Scotland
Total Gas & Power Ltd

The Union Advertising Agency Ltd
West Dunbartonshire Council

EDF Energy

Highland Council

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
ATOS

Allied Vehicles Ltd

FARO Technologies UK Ltd

Scott Direct Ltd

Highland Council

IC Fire & Security Ltd

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
MCSA Group Ltd

St Mary's Kirkintilloch

War Memorials Trust

Dundee Historic Env Trust (Revenue)
Arnold Clark Automobiles Ltd
Comms World

Electric Center

Ford Motor Company

East Dunbartonshire Council
Excitech Ltd

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd

Date

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
23/01/2017
23/01/2017
23/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
25/01/2017
30/01/2017
30/01/2017
30/01/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017

Amount (£)
43,429.75
244,034.40
95,058.00
43,883.00
33,689.00
25,347.27
27,720.00
27,266.10
33,592.94
30,000.00
38,587.58
216,750.00
53,715.00
25,465.00
48,583.00
50,560.80
26,000.00
26,069.77
90,239.38
50,000.00
52,332.00
32,015.00
26,241.60
25,379.00
182,705.70
36,160.00
33,250.00
32,326.00
52,494.00
30,362.83
126,285.17
27,932.70
37,850.24
28,518.00
49,444.80
166,260.00
39,020.00
30,168.00
26,600.00
121,187.00
28,749.00
29,687.44
46,524.00
250,000.00
124,915.81
48,036.00
130,961.22
49,983.60
25,379.00
64,709.21
27,332.57
150,000.00
150,850.80
25,082.85
36,965.42
41,600.00
44,088.00
256,504.00
62,390.65
34,764.28
48,305.59
27,599.82
162,938.00
41,650.20
26,714.66



Payee

NHS National Services Scotland
Eurostick

Scottish Government

The Royal Bank of Scotland

CDW Ltd

Capita Secure Information Solutions Ltd
Heriot Watt University

APS Group (Scotland) Ltd

ATOS

Apleona HSG Ltd

Cambo Heritage Trust

EDF Energy

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
St Mary's Episcopal Church

Total Gas & Power Ltd

Traffic Technology Ltd

Apleona HSG Ltd

David Narro Associates Ltd

EDF Energy

Esh Border Construction

Shetland Islands Council

St Ninians Cathedral

Top Paragon Investments Ltd

Blom Aerofilms Ltd

CDDV LLP

Eden Group

IC Fire & Security Ltd

PASS (Portable Appliance Safety
Storm ID

Think Publishing Ltd

Westmorland Signs International Ltd
Inchture & Kinnaird Church

Stirling CHT Traditional Buildings
Scottish Historic Buidlings Trust
Westmorland Signs International Ltd
St Mary's Cathedral

APS Group (Scotland) Ltd

Built Environment Forum Scotland
EDF Energy

Esh Border Construction

Kilmartin House Trust

Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
Redfern Travel Ltd

Scottish Redundant Churches Trust
The Scape Trust

Stirling City Heritage Trust

The Architectural Heritage Fund
Active Energy Solutions Ltd

Arnold Clark Automobiles Ltd
Arnold Clark Ltd, Armadale

Allied Vehicles Ltd

Bentleys Shop Fitting Ltd

Blom Aerofilms Ltd

Carillion Services Ltd

Comhairle Nan Eilean Siar

Capita Business Services Ltd (Swan)
CDG (Scotland) Ltd

The Colt Car Company Ltd

Direct Distribution

Daisy Communications Ltd

DTEK Digital Solutions Ltd

City of Edinburgh Council

Edinburgh World Heritage Trust

EJ Manufacture Ltd t/a Edinburgh Sash
Glasgow City Heritage Trust

Date

06/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017

Amount (£)
27,208.80
25,457.04

117,735.65
179,666.78
35,244.19
53,347.72
27,500.00
34,692.53
49,983.60
50,079.81
187,827.00
51,383.88
28,442.88
47,800.00
28,849.42
43,020.00
49,062.98
108,156.60
82,428.14
404,487.60
116,928.00
48,350.00
115,000.00
27,414.60
33,516.00
68,283.00
55,876.80
34,940.20
25,500.00
35,038.32
41,756.10
50,000.00
44,542.00
45,066.00
32,510.10
29,072.00
80,572.12
32,464.00
42,274.63
1,669,738.80
37,200.00
61,144.40
51,953.10
60,000.00
70,147.00
115,028.00
39,750.00
34,609.68
59,024.79
43,432.00
25,379.00
28,812.59
27,414.60
37,226.52
79,804.00
66,701.12
27,588.96
26,004.54
33,034.91
33,212.04
25,665.00
30,000.00
45,005.23
25,570.50
1,033,339.00



Payee

Greenhatch Group Ltd

Highland Council

Tivoli Group Ltd

J & | Scaffolding Ltd

Kirkdale Archaeology

Leica Geosystems Ltd

Land Use Consultants

Longmore House Properties Ltd
McDonald Scaffolding Services Ltd
Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
MCSA Group Ltd

Republic of Media Ltd

Renault Retail Group

Seivwright Bros Ltd

Whistl UK Ltd

Thomas Menzies (Builders) Ltd
Glasgow University

University of Bradford

University of York

ZF UK Laser Ltd

Bentleys Shop Fitting Ltd

CDDV LLP

Digital Angel Radio Communications Ltd
P Johnson & Company

McDonald Scaffolding Services Ltd
Mitie Cleaning & Environmental Serv Ltd
National Galleries of Scotland
QTS Group Ltd

Spectrum Heritage Ltd

Scottish Government

Scottish Government

Date

31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017
31/03/2017

Amount (£)
39,600.00
60,000.00
36,646.56

170,462.10
66,081.60
33,470.14
33,626.40

216,750.00
27,523.66
38,520.34
64,275.75
57,212.65
43,555.97
41,378.66
40,780.46
37,337.82
70,065.00
64,663.00
28,215.66

103,803.60
81,979.92
64,830.00
29,965.21
30,739.20
80,460.00
63,191.08
35,488.39
27,265.56
28,063.09
88,933.09
26,926.66



